Celkové Vysledky

OKRESNIi SOUTEZ PS

MUZI

27.05.2023 Nevid

startovni ¢islo

SDH

Okres

PU

Stafeta 4x100m

Béh na 100m s

prek.

1.pokus

2.pokus

1.pokus

2.pokus

Soucet
Druzstva

Celkové poradi

Nevid

RO

26,64

72,27

59,82

Rakova

RO

31,59

31,59

87,18

114,42
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